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Show Order  

1. Hoodie  

2.  How to Succeed in High 

School (Without Really 

Trying) 

3.   Box 
 

 

 

 

 



Tech Crew 

A HUGE shout out to our Technical Theatre I class for 

designing & doing tech for Hoodie and Box!  

 

Lighting & Sound Board Operators: 

Grayson Coleman, Saam Jazayeri, Ander Rice 

Props/Set Coordinators: 

Brynne Miller & McKayla Hasan-Allen  

 

How to Succeed in High School Tech Crew:  

Brynne Miller – Crew Lead 

Dylann Carlson, James Kimbrough, Holden Granillo, Sam Myers, 

and Connor Harney 

 

And Big Thanks to our Amazing 

Company Student Helpers 

How to Succeed Student Directors: Karsten Flake & Kylie Tollefson 

Hoodie & Box Director’s Assistant: Amithy Vallone  

 

 



Hoodie 
Presented by Mrs. Pitner’s Theatre Workshop Class  

Ava Aagard: Natalie, Emily 
Naveah Austin: Two, Mother, Briana 

Logan Ayers: One, Emma 

Baker Bakke: Shirt Six, Dr. Lou 

Coleman Barzee: Lucas, Nicholas 
Kennedy Biddulph: Tina 

McKenzie Derivan: Shirt Nine, Flimflam 

Denver Dickenson: Five, Father, Jeremy 
Thomas Dillinger: Ben, Boy, Jimmy 

Sophia Downard: Ten, Trilby, Bailey 

Averie Dunn: Nine, Mom 
Fiona Fooshee: Eight, Shirt Ten, Bamboozle 

Lily Giesler: Shirt One, Neve 
Meicha Hall: Shirt Five 
Liberty Harcrow: Shirt Seven, Ashley 

Sophia Henderson: Charlotte, Girl One 

Zoe Hydrick: Seven, Shirt Four 
Dillon Indilicato: Shirt Two, Aiden, Ryan, Jonas 

Isabella Jones: Hoodie 

Danika Kussy: Amber 

Isabella Lesinski: Shirt Eight, Addison 
Janay Meissner: Four, Shirt Three, Layla 

Kailey Olivares: Six, Girl Three, Rachel 

Emily Weber: Clump 
Allie Whisenant: Three,  Girl Two, Jazz 

Members of the Clump: Kirra Goldberg,  Ella Johnston, Thea Moore, Neha Ponnapalli, 

Bailey Reeves, Emily Weber



How to Succeed in High School 

Without Really Trying 
Presented by 7th & 8th Grade Drama Club  

 

Lesson One 

Agent:  Liberty Harcrow 

Agent: Aubrey Cook 

Agent: Sophia Henderson 

Agent: Kailey Olivares  

Mrs. Truckle: Emily Weber 

Felicia: McKenna Larson 

Robert: Chris Capriotti  

Erica: Kirra Goldberg 

Jennifer: Izzy Augustine  

Sorry: Dillon Indilicato  

What: Fiona Fooshee  

Operator: Riley Martinez 

 

Lesson Two 

Agent:  Jade Talarino 

Agent: Ava Aagard 

Agent: Lauren Christensen 

Agent: Ella Neilson  

Agent: Thalia Call 

Agent: Faith Hoard 

Wendell: Audrey Hall 

Bobbie: Naveah Austin 

Anna: Sara Haynes 

Mrs. Truckle: Emily Weber 

Lesson Three 

Agent: Izzy Jones 

Agent: Abby Ko 

Agent: Adeline Havens 

Agent: Ryan Drinkwater 

Agent: Thea Moore 

Agent: Danika Kussy 

Agent: Bailey Reeves 

Agent: Ari Hammond 

Agent: Sophia Hendrickson 

Agent: Samantha Duckworth 

Agent: Fiona Piccolo  

Agent: Maci Grannis 

Agent: Addyson Davis 

 

 

Agent: Jenna Mitchell 

Agent: Zora Kaltaler 

Agent: Grace Bennett 

Agent: Allie Whisenant 

Girl: Ella Johnston 

Trig: Zachary Davis 

Vampire Quarterback: Austin Duran 

Subject A: Coleman Barzee 

Subject B: Denver Dickenson 

Subject C: Andrew Wildermuth 

Subject D: Thomas Dillinger 

 



Lesson Four 

Agent: Logan Ayers 

Agent: McKenzie Derivan 

Agent: Naveah Austin  

Leon: Grant Clausen 

Mrs. Truckle: Emily Weber 

Student: Chris Capriotti 

Student: Nahiyan Hasan 

Student: Lucy Nelson 

Student: Neha Ponnapalli  

Student: Hailey Valiente  

 

Lesson Five 

Agent: Bailey Reeves 

Agent: Hailey Van Volkinburgh 

Agent: Andrew Wildermuth 

Agent: Isabella Lesinski 

Agent: Zoe Hydrick 

Joan: McKenna Larson 

Karl: Thomas Dillinger 

Lesson Seven 

Agent: Ava Taylor 

Agent: Sara Haynes 

Agent: Reagan Smith 

Walker: Denver Dickenson 

Timmy: Thomas Dillinger 

Thumb War Kid: Coleman Barzee 

Thumb War Kid: Austin Duran 

Protester: Chris Capriotti 

Protester: Nahiyan Hasan 

Protester: Lucy Nelson 

Protester: Neha Ponnapalli  

Protester: Hailey Valiente  

Lesson Six 

Agent: Liberty Harcrow 

Agent: Kennedy Biddulph 

Agent: Kirra Goldberg 

Agent: Audrey Hall 

Agent: Kaidyn Beeman 

Agent: Averie Dunn 

Agent: Janay Meissner 

Agent: Samantha Kozlowski 

Creepy Guy: Coleman Barzee 

Beth: Brielle Norlie 

Seth: Grant Clausen 

Valedictorian: Fiona Fooshee 

TV Announcer: Izzy Augustine  

Prince Singer: Riley Martinez  

Intro & Conclusion 

Agent: Averie Dunn 

Agent: Izzy Jones 

Agent: Thea Moore 

 

 

 



Box 
Presented by Mrs. Pitner’s Theatre Workshop Class  

Logan Ayers: Thirteen, Ease 
Baker Bakke: Six, Tom, Jonah 

Coleman Barzee: Commentator Two, Cool 

Kennedy Biddulph: Seven, Secrets, Amy 

McKenzie Derivan: Eight, Lane 
Denver Dickenson: Rumour Three 

Thomas Dillinger: Patrick 

Sophia Downard: Four, Jumpy 
Averie Dunn: Erin, Commentator One 

Fiona Fooshee: Eleven, Harper 

Lily Giesler: Fourteen, Calm 
Kirra Goldberg: Fifteen, Maren, Rayna, Charlie 

Meicha Hall: Nine, Andrea, Student Two 

Liberty Harcrow: Sixteen, Brenna, Touchy 
Sophia Henderson: Two, Hoax 

Zoe Hydrick: One, Tattle,  

Dillon Indilicato: Hugh 
Ella Johnston: Twelve, Deputy, Claudia 

Isabella Jones: Seventeen, Marshall, Peace 

Danika Kussy: Five, Rumour Two, Tense 
Isabella Lesinski: Three, Kasey 
Thea Moore: Voice, Drama, Justice, Dori 

Kailey Olivares: Still 

Neha Ponnapalli: Ten, Hearsay, Stone 
Bailey Reeves:  Rumour One, Taylor, Diamond 
Emily Weber: Eighteen, Whisper, Student One, Shaky 

Group Members: Ava Aagard, Naveah Austin, Janay Meissner, Allie Whisenant

 



Thank you to our amazing sponsor: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

And thank you to all parents & students who 

helped with ticket sales, backstage help, and 

more! We appreciate you! 

 



Parent Ads: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Have fun Ava! 

 We love you! 

Mom, Dad, Van & 
Family 

 

Want to see your ad in our 

programs? Contact Mrs. Pitner for 

information!  



Upcoming Fine Arts 

Events 

May 22 – High School One Acts 

  7 pm in the PAC, $7 Gen Admission 

 

May 25 – Gammage High School Musical    

Theatre Awards 

 

 

 

Connect With US! 

Instagram: @casteel.theatre 

Facebook: @CasteelTheatre 

Twitter: Casteel Theater Arts 


